Statement showing Shareholding Pattern
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Category
code

Category of
shareholder

No. of
share-
holders

Total no. of
shares

No. of shares
held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding
as a percentage of

total

number of
shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

As a
% of
(A+B)

As a%
of
(A+B+C)

No. of
shares

As a%

GV

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group

Indian

(@

Individuals/ Hindu
Undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(©

Bodies Corporate

8,343,998

8,343,298

1.95

1.95

Nil

Nil

(d)

Financial Institutions/
Banks - ICICI Bank
Limited

106,149,599

106,149,599

24.79

24.79

Nil

Nil

(e)

Any Other

Sub-Total (A)(1)

114,493,597

114,492,897

26.74

26.74

Nil

Nil

Foreign

(G

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(©

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)(2)

114,493,597

114,492,897

26.74

26.74

Nil

Nil

(B)

Public shareholding

NA

NA

Institutions

NA

NA

(@

Mutual Funds/ UTI

6,804,906

6,804,906

1.59

1.59

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

235,835

235,835

0.06

0.06

©

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

0

0

0.00

0.00

®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

3,334,770

3,334,770

0.78

0.78

()

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

19,491,683

19,491,683

4.55

4.55

(h)

Any Other

Sub-Total (B)(1)

19

29,867,194

29,867,194

6.98

6.98
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2 Non-institutions NA NA
(a) Bodies Corporate 1,618 17,134,613 17,134,613 4.00 4.00
Individuals
i. Individual
shareholders holding | 159 455 | 37364701 | 37,349,672 | 872 8.72
nominal share capital
() up to Rs. 1 lakh.
ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital 298 11,925,761 11,744,511 2.79 2.79
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.
(© | Any Other (Foreign 4 217,403,816 | 217,403,816 | 50.77 | 50.77
Corporate Bodies)
Sub-Total (B)(2) 131,346 | 283,828,891 283,632,612 66.28 66.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
131,365 | 313,696,085 313,499,806 73.26 73.26 NA NA
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 131,371 | 428,189,682 427,992,703 100 100
Shares held by
Custodians and
©) against which NA NA
Depository Receipts
have been issued
GRAND TOTAL
131,371 | 428,189,682 427,992,703 100 100
(A)+(B)+(C)
()(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”
Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Sr. No Name of the
shareholder As a % of
Number Number As a% As a % of grand total
grand total
1 ICICI Bank Ltd. 106,149,599 24.79 Nil Nil Nil
ICICI Prudential Life
2 Insurance Company 8,243,298 193 Nil Nil Nil
Ltd.
ICICI Lombard
3 General Insurance 100,000 0.02 Nil Nil Nil
Company Ltd.
ICICI Investment
4 Management 500 0.00 Nil Nil Nil
Company Limited
ICICI Securities 100 0.00 . . .
5 Limited Nil Nil Nil
6 ICICI Trusteeship 100 0.00 Nil Nil Nil
Services Limited
TOTAL 114,493,597 26.74
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()(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1%
of the total number of shares
Number of Total Shares held As a percentage of Grand Total
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder shares (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 A_randa Investments (Mauritius) Pte 91,925,269 21.47
Limited
P N_Iet_avante Investments (Mauritius) 85,765,863 20.03
Limited
Galleon International Master Fund,
3 Spc Ltd New Silk Route Pipe 20,800,000 4.86
Segregated Portfolio
4 Wes?brldge Ventures | Investment 19,491,683 455
Holdings
5 Seacrest Investment Ltd. 18,912,684 4.42
TOTAL 236,895,499 55.33
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Total shares held - Locked-in
Sr shares as a percentage of total
No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares number of shares {i.e., Grand

Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (1)(a) above}

1 ICICI Bank Limited 83,252,210 19.44
TOTAL 83,252,210 19.44
(DIEY] Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) - NIL
Number of Nirr?:rirsm Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
Sr. Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, outstandin underlvin percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
No. GDRs, SDRs, etc.) DRs 9 outstan{iingg Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
DRs at para (l)(a) above}
Nil
11)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares - NIL
ougtr:aigifng Niw:reersm Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
Sr. ; percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
No. Name of the DR Holder DR (ADRs, underlylpg Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement
GDRs, SDRs, outstanding at para (I)(a) above}
etc.) DRs

Nil
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