

# **Statement showing Shareholding Pattern**

Name of the Company: Firstsource Solutions Limited

**Scrip Code: 532809** Quarter Ended: March 31, 2009

### (I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Category code	Category of shareholder	snare-	Total no. of shares	No. of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
code			Silares		As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	No. of shares	As a %
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family							
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	8,343,998	8,343,298	1.95	1.95	Nil	Nil
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks - ICICI Bank Limited	1	106,149,599	106,149,599	24.79	24.79	Nil	Nil
(e)	Any Other							
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	6	114,493,597	114,492,897	26.74	26.74	Nil	Nil
2	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	114,493,597	114,492,897	26.74	26.74	Nil	Nil
(B)	Public shareholding						NA	NA
1	Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	4	6,804,906	6,804,906	1.59	1.59		
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	6	235,835	235,835	0.06	0.06		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	8	3,334,770	3,334,770	0.78	0.78		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	1	19,491,683	19,491,683	4.55	4.55		
(h)	Any Other	4-	00 00= 101	00.00= 10.1		0.00		
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	19	29,867,194	29,867,194	6.98	6.98		



2	Non-institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	1,618	17,134,613	17,134,613	4.00	4.00		
	Individuals							
(b)	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.	129,426	37,364,701	37,349,672	8.72	8.72		
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	298	11,925,761	11,744,511	2.79	2.79		
(c)	Any Other (Foreign Corporate Bodies)	4	217,403,816	217,403,816	50.77	50.77		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	131,346	283,828,891	283,632,612	66.28	66.28		
Total P	ublic Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	131,365	313,696,085	313,499,806	73.26	73.26	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	131,371	428,189,682	427,992,703	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued						NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	131,371	428,189,682	427,992,703	100	100		

(I)(b)	Statement show	Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"				
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Total shares held		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
		Number	As a % of grand total	Number	As a %	As a % of grand total
1	ICICI Bank Ltd.	106,149,599	24.79	Nil	Nil	Nil
2	ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Ltd.	8,243,298	1.93	Nil	Nil	Nil
3	ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd.	100,000	0.02	Nil	Nil	Nil
4	ICICI Investment Management Company Limited	500	0.00	Nil	Nil	Nil
5	ICICI Securities Limited	100	0.00	Nil	Nil	Nil
6	ICICI Trusteeship Services Limited	100	0.00	Nil	Nil	Nil
	TOTAL	114,493,597	26.74			



## (I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder		Number of shares	Total Shares held As a percentage of Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	Aranda Investments (Mauritius) Pte Limited	91,925,269	21.47
2	Metavante Investments (Mauritius) Limited	85,765,863	20.03
3	Galleon International Master Fund, Spc Ltd New Silk Route Pipe Segregated Portfolio	20,800,000	4.86
4	Westbridge Ventures I Investment Holdings	19,491,683	4.55
5 Seacrest Investment Ltd.  TOTAL		18,912,684	4.42
		236,895,499	55.33

# (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Total shares held - Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	
1	ICICI Bank Limited	83,252,210	19.44	
	TOTAL	83,252,210	19.44	

#### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) - NIL

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	Nil			

## Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of II)(b) the total number of shares - NIL

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	Nil			